BID TABULATION Club Drive Sanitary Sewer Replacement Bloomfield Township Oakland County

Oak	land County									
				DVM Utilities, Inc.		Pamar Enterprises		V.I.L. Construction, Inc.		
				6045 Sims Drive #2		31604 Pamar Court		6670 Sims Drive		
				Sterling Heights,	MI (586) 979-0402	New Haven, MI (586) 749-8593		Sterling Heights, MI (586) 979-6020		
	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	
	BASE BID								1	
	_									
1	Item		τc	£ 40,000,00	¢ 40,000,00	¢74.000.00	¢74.000.00	¢20,000,00	¢20,000,00	
1.	Mobilization, Max 5%	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$74,000.00	\$74,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	
2.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	550	ft	\$4.00	\$2,200.00	\$3.50	\$1,925.00	\$3.00	\$1,650.00	
3.	Remove, Salvage & Replace Existing Landscaping	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,490.00	\$4,490.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
4.	Pavement, Rem	300	syd	\$23.00	\$6,900.00	\$18.00	\$5,400.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	
5.	Temp Maintenance Aggregate	100	ton	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$44.00 \$44.800.00	\$4,400.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	
6.	Dewatering	1	LS	\$16,300.00	\$16,300.00	\$44,800.00	\$44,800.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	
7.	Bypass Pumping Set Up & Break Down	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	
8.	Bypass Pumping Operation	28	day	\$1,300.00	\$36,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$250.00	\$7,000.00	
9.	Temp Earth Retention Systems	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$274,500.00	\$274,500.00	
10.	Sanitary Manhole, Rem	1	ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
11.	Sanitary Sewer, Rem, 16 inch	177	ft	\$50.00	\$8,850.00	\$55.00	\$9,735.00	\$22.00	\$3,894.00	
12.	Steel Helical Pier	55	ea	\$1,500.00	\$82,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$154,000.00	\$2,210.00	\$121,550.00	
13.	Steel Helical Pier, Additional 7' Section	7	ea	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$8,750.00	\$2,820.00	\$19,740.00	
14.	Steel Helical Pier, Load Testing	1	ea	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	
15.	Sanitary Manhole, 60 inch Dia, Pier Supported Base	1	ea	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$65,890.00	\$65,890.00	\$36,700.00	\$36,700.00	
16.	Sanitary Sewer, 16 inch, DI CL 54, Helical Pier Sup.	177	lft	\$2,700.00	\$477,900.00	\$5,150.00	\$911,550.00	\$3,420.00	\$605,340.00	
17.	Reconnect Existing Sanitary Service Lead	2	ea	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,480.00	\$8,960.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	
18.	Connect to Existing Manhole	2	ea	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,960.00	\$19,920.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00	
19.	Sanitary Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	2	ea	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$770.00	\$1,540.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	
20.	Storm Sewer, Rem, 12 inch	15	lft	\$14.00	\$210.00	\$22.00	\$330.00	\$30.00	\$450.00	
21.	Storm Sewer, CMP, 12 inch	15	lft	\$92.00	\$1,380.00	\$68.00	\$1,020.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	
22.	21AA Aggregate Base, 10 inch	150	ton	\$55.00	\$8,250.00	\$56.00	\$8,400.00	\$75.00	\$11,250.00	
23.	Cold Milling HMA Surface, 2 Inch, Special	500	syd	\$23.00	\$11,500.00	\$9.00	\$4,500.00	\$22.00	\$11,000.00	
24.	HMA, 3E, 3 inch	40	ton	\$245.00	\$9,800.00	\$190.00	\$7,600.00	\$320.00	\$12,800.00	
25.	HMA, 5E1, 2 inch	100	ton	\$194.00	\$19,400.00	\$180.00	\$18,000.00	\$262.00	\$26,200.00	
26.	HMA, 36A, 3 inch (2 - 1.5 inch Lifts)	12	ton	\$270.00	\$3,240.00	\$190.00	\$2,280.00	\$550.00	\$6,600.00	
27.	Sign, Remove, Salvage & Reinstall	1	ea	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	
28.	Turf Restoration, Incl 3 in Topsoil	1,500	syd	\$8.00	\$12,000.00	\$2.25	\$3,375.00	\$4.00	\$6,000.00	*
29.	Wetland Restoration	117	syd	\$30.00	\$3,510.00	\$33.00	\$3,861.00	\$25.00	\$2,925.00	
30.	Mailbox, Remove, Salvage & Reinstall	2	ea	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	
31.	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$13,950.00	\$13,950.00	\$287,000.00	\$287,000.00	
32.	Color Audio-Video Route Survey	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
33.	Observation Crew Days	35	days	\$2,000.00 60	\$48,000.00	45	\$36,000.00	50	\$40,000.00	
55.	Cool and Cion Days	55	days	00	\$10,000.00	13	\$50,000.00	50	\$10,000.00	
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$929,340.00		\$1,527,096.00		\$1,652,399.00	

ENGINEER: Christopher Ross, P.E. Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. 555 Hulet Drive Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302

* Corrected by Engineer